Somers Senior
Center
Monthly Events

Calendar

June 2010

Regular
Happenings:

Aerobics:

M &Th:10-11am
Bingo:

Mon & Thurs:12-
3:30

Coffee Time:
Tues:730-9am
Yoga:

Tues: 945-1045am
Pinochle:
Tues:12:30-3pm
Dominoes:
Tues:1:30pm
TOPS:

Tues: 1:30-2:30pm
Luncheon:

Wed: 12 - 1pm
Bridge:

Thurs: 7 - 930pm
Artist Group:

Fri: 9—12pm
Quilters:

Fri: 12:30-3:30pm

i
|
f =
6 7
Aerobics
10-11 am
Movie Bingo
1pm 12-3:30
13 14
Aerobics
10-11 am
Movie Bingo
1 pm 12-3:30
20 21
Aerobics
— 10-11 am
il Bingo
DI \— 12-3:30
=2
27 28
Aerobics
10-11 am
. Bingo
M g
ovie 12-3:30

1 pm

June 2070

TUE

1
Coffee/
Donuts

Wii-Yoga
Pinochle

Dominoes

8
Coffee/
Donuts

Wii-Yoga
Pinochle

Dominoes

15
Coffee/
Donuts

Wii-Yoga
Pinochle
Dominoes

22
Coffee/
Donuts

Wii-Yoga
Pinochle
Dominoes

29
Coffee/
Donuts
Wii-Yoga
Pinochle
Dominoes

2
Beef Sew

Senator John
Kissel

Roast Beef

16

23
Salad Bar
Alzheimers/
Dementtia Talk

30

/1t & Meatballs

3
Aerobics
10-11 am

Bingo 12-3:30
Bridge 7pm

10
Aerobics
10-11 am

Bingo 12-3:30
Bridge 7pm

17
Aerobics
10-11 am

Bingo 12-3:30
Bridge 7pm

24
Aerobics
10-11 am

Bingo 12-3:30
Bridge 7pm

4
Artist Group
9-12 noon
Quilters
12:30-3:30

11
Artist Group
9-12 noon
Quilters
12:30-3:30

18
Artist Group
9-12 noon
Quilters
12:30-3:30

25
Artist Group

9-12 noon

Quilters
12:30-3:30

5
Tag
Sale
8am to4pm

12
AARP

Drivers
Safety

class

19

206



Somers Senior
Center
Monthly Events
Calendar
July 2010

Regular

Happenings:

Aerobics:

M &Th:10-11am
Bingo:

Mon & Thurs:12-3:30
Coffee Time:
Tues:730-9am
Yoga:

Tues: 945-1045am
Pinochle:
Tues:12:30-3pm
Dominoes:
Tues:1:30pm
TOPS:

Tues: 1:30-2:30pm
Luncheon:

Wed: 12 - 1pm
Bridge:

Thurs: 7 - 930pm
Artist Group:

Fri: 9—12pm
Quilters:

Fri: 12:30-3:30pm

11

18

25

12

19

206

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31



A

Organization

ugust 2010

MoON WED

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Business Name
Your business tag line here.
22 23 24 25 206 27 28
Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4
Phone: 555-555-5555 29 30 31

Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com



A

Organization

September 2070

SUN TUE

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Business Name

Your business tag line here.

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555 206 27 28 29 30

Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com



A

Organization

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Business Name
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Your business tag line here.
Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Lne 3 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555
Fax: 555-555-5555 31
E-mail: someone@example.com



A

Organization Oye 7% b 6 7/' 2 0 7 0

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Business Name

Your business tag line here.

21 22 23 24 25 206 27

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555 28 29 30

Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com



A

Organization 6 é‘ e 7% b 6 7/' 2 0 7 0

TUE THU

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Business Name
Your business tag line here.
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4
Phone: 555-555-5555 206 27 28 29 30 31

Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com



Orgﬁnion ]d%%dif‘)/ 20 7 7

TUE WED THU FRI

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Business Name
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Your business tag line here.
Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555
Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com 3 O 3 1



A

Organization

13

Business Name

Your business tag line here.

20

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555 27
Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com

14

21

28

15

22

16

23

10

17

24

11

18

25

12

19

206



A

Organization

13

Business Name

Your business tag line here.

20

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555 27
Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

12

19

206



A

Organization

10

Business Name

Your business tag line here.

17

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555 24
Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com

11

18

25

12

19

206

13

20

27

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30



A

Organization

15

Business Name

Your business tag line here.

22

Primary Business Address
Your Address Line 2
Your Address Line 3
Your Address Line 4

Phone: 555-555-5555 29
Fax: 555-555-5555
E-mail: someone@example.com

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

12

19

206

13

20

27

14

21

28



	June 2010

	July 2010

	August 2010

	Business Name

	September 2010

	Business Name

	October 2010

	Business Name

	November 2010

	Business Name

	December 2010

	Business Name

	January 2011

	Business Name

	February 2011

	Business Name

	March 2011

	Business Name

	April 2011

	Business Name

	May 2011

	Business Name


