

Somers Senior Center **Monthly Events** Calendar **June 2010**

Regular Happenings:

Aerobics:

M &Th:10-11am

Bingo:

Mon & Thurs:12-

3:30

Coffee Time:

Tues:730-9am

Yoga:

Tues: 945-1045am

Pinochle:

Tues:12:30-3pm

Dominoes:

Tues:1:30pm

TOPS:

Tues: 1:30-2:30pm

Luncheon:

Wed: 12 - 1pm

Bridge:

Thurs: 7 - 930pm

Artist Group:

Fri: 9—12pm

Quilters:

Fri: 12:30-3:30pm

1 p m

une 2010

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Тни	Fri	SAT
4		1 Coffee/ Donuts Wii-Yoga Pinochle Dominoes	2 Beef Stew Senator John Kissel	3 Aerobics 10-11 am Bingo 12-3:30 Bridge 7pm	4 Artist Group 9-12 noon Quilters 12:30-3:30	5 Tag Sale 8am to4pm
6 Movie 1 p m	7 Aerobics 10-11 am Bingo 12-3:30	8 Coffee/ Donuts Wii-Yoga Pinochle Dominoes	9 Roast Beef	1 0 Aerobics 10-11 am Bingo 12-3:30 Bridge 7pm	1 1 Artist Group 9-12 noon Quilters 12:30-3:30	12 AARP Drivers Safety class
13 Movie 1pm	1 4 Aerobics 10-11 am Bingo 12-3:30	15 Coffee/ Donuts Wii-Yoga Pinochle Dominoes	1 6 Chicken Francais	1 7 Aerobics 10-11 am Bingo 12-3:30 Bridge 7pm	1 8 Artist Group 9-12 noon Quilters 12:30-3:30	1 9
20	2 1 Aerobics 10-11 am Bingo 12-3:30	22 Coffee/ Donuts Wii-Yoga Pinochle Dominoes	2 3 Salad Bar Alzheimers/ Dementtia Talk Cholesterol Screening	2 4 Aerobics 10-11 am Bingo 12-3:30 Bridge 7pm	2 5 Artist Group 9-12 noon Quilters 12:30-3:30	2 6
27 Movie	2 8 Aerobics 10-11 am Bingo 12-3:30	29 Coffee/ Donuts Wii-Yoga Pinochle Dominoes	3 0 Ziti & Meatballs			



July 2010

Somers Senior
Center
Monthly Events
Calendar
July 2010

Regular Happenings:

Aerobics:

M &Th:10-11am

Bingo:

Mon & Thurs:12-3:30

Coffee Time: Tues:730-9am

Yoga:

Tues: 945-1045am

Pinochle: Tues:12:30-3pm Dominoes: Tues:1:30pm TOPS:

Tues: 1:30-2:30pm

Luncheon: Wed: 12 - 1pm

Bridge: Thurs: 7 - 930pm

Artist Group: Fri: 9—12pm Quilters:

Fri: 12:30-3:30pm

Sun	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	1 0
1 1	1 2	1 3	1 4	1 5	1 6	1 7
1 8	19	2 0	2 1	2 2	2 3	2 4
2 5	2 6	2 7	2 8	2 9	3 0	3 1



August 2010

	SUN	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	8	9	1 0	1 1	1 2	1 3	1 4
Business Name Your business tag line here.	1 5	1 6	1 7	1 8	1 9	2 0	2 1
Primary Business Address Your Address Line 2 Your Address Line 3 Your Address Line 4	2 2	2 3	2 4	2 5	2 6	2 7	2 8
Phone: 555-555-5555 Fax: 555-555-5555	2 9	3 0	3 1				



September 2010

	Sun	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
				1	2	3	4
	5	6	7	8	9	1 0	1 1
Business Name Your business tag line here.	1 2	1 3	1 4	1 5	1 6	1 7	1 8
Primary Business Address Your Address Line 2 Your Address Line 3 Your Address Line 4	19	2 0	2 1	2 2	2 3	2 4	2 5
Phone: 555-555-5555 Fax: 555-555-5555	2 6	2 7	2 8	2 9	3 0		



October 2010

	Sun	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
						1	2
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Business Name	1 0	1 1	1 2	1 3	1 4	1 5	1 6
Your business tag line here. Primary Business Address	1 7	1 8	19	2 0	2 1	2 2	2 3
Your Address Line 2 Your Address Line 3 Your Address Line 4 Phone: 555-555-5555	2 4	2 5	2 6	2 7	2 8	2 9	3 0
Fax: 555-555-5555 E-mail: someone@example.com	3 1						



November 2010

	Sun	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
		1	2	3	4	5	6
	7	8	9	1 0	1 1	1 2	1 3
Business Name	1 4	1 5	1 6	1 7	1 8	1 9	2 0
Primary Business Address Your Address Line 2 Your Address Line 3 Your Address Line 4	2 1	2 2	2 3	2 4	2 5	2 6	2 7
Phone: 555-555-5555 Fax: 555-555-5555	2 8	2 9	3 0				



December 2010

	Sun	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
				1	2	3	4
	5	6	7	8	9	1 0	1 1
Business Name Your business tag line here.	1 2	1 3	1 4	1 5	1 6	1 7	1 8
Primary Business Address Your Address Line 2 Your Address Line 3 Your Address Line 4	1 9	2 0	2 1	2 2	2 3	2 4	2 5
Phone: 555-555-5555 Fax: 555-555-5555	2 6	2 7	2 8	2 9	3 0	3 1	



January 2011

	Sun	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
							1
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Business Name	9	1 0	1 1	1 2	1 3	1 4	1 5
Your business tag line here.	1 6	1 7	1 8	1 9	2 0	2 1	2 2
Primary Business Address Your Address Line 2 Your Address Line 3 Your Address Line 4 Phone: 555-555-5555	2 3	2 4	2 5	2 6	2 7	2 8	2 9
Fax: 555-555-5555 E-mail: someone@example.com	3 0	3 1					



February 2011

	Sun	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
			1	2	3	4	5
	6	7	8	9	1 0	1 1	1 2
Business Name Your business tag line here.	1 3	1 4	1 5	1 6	1 7	1 8	1 9
Primary Business Address Your Address Line 2 Your Address Line 3 Your Address Line 4	2 0	2 1	2 2	2 3	2 4	2 5	2 6
Phone: 555-555-5555 Fax: 555-555-5555	2 7	2 8					



March 2011

	Sun	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
			1	2	3	4	5
	6	7	8	9	1 0	1 1	1 2
	U	1	O	y	1 0	1 1	1
Business Name	1 3	1 4	1 5	1 6	1 7	1 8	1 9
Your business tag line here.							
Primary Business Address Your Address Line 2 Your Address Line 3 Your Address Line 4	2 0	2 1	2 2	2 3	2 4	2 5	2 6
Phone: 555-555-5555 Fax: 555-555-5555	2 7	2 8	2 9	3 0	3 1		



April 2011

	Sun	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
						1	2
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Business Name Your business tag line here.	1 0	1 1	1 2	1 3	1 4	1 5	1 6
Primary Business Address Your Address Line 2 Your Address Line 3 Your Address Line 4	1 7	1 8	19	2 0	2 1	2 2	2 3
Phone: 555-555-5555 Fax: 555-555-5555 E-mail: someone@example.com	2 4	2 5	2 6	2 7	2 8	2 9	3 0



May 2011

	SUN	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	8	9	1 0	1 1	1 2	1 3	1 4
Business Name Your business tag line here.	1 5	1 6	1 7	1 8	1 9	2 0	2 1
Primary Business Address Your Address Line 2 Your Address Line 3 Your Address Line 4	2 2	2 3	2 4	2 5	2 6	2 7	2 8
Phone: 555-555-5555 Fax: 555-555-5555	2 9	3 0	3 1				